
U12-13 Boys 2023-24 SCORES & STANDINGS 

Standings at end of week 14 determined seeding in Playoffs  

 

        U12-13 Boys         

Pos TEAM P W D L F A GD Pts 

1 Knights 14 10 3 1 70 37 33 37 

2 Warriors 14 6 2 6 45 40 5 28 

3 ORIK - Orthopaedic Rehab 14 7 0 7 43 47 -4 28 

4 Kawartha Orthodontics 14 6 0 8 51 53 -2 26 

5 Flames 14 5 1 8 37 55 -18 25 

6 Dragons 14 4 2 8 47 61 -14 24 

 

Week 15 Sun. Feb. 11, 2024 

11:30am U13 BOYS PLAYOFF QUARTER-FINALS Knights v Warriors Exhibition 
12:15pm U13 BOYS PLAYOFF QUARTER-FINALS (QF1) Orik 2 v 1 Flames 
1:00pm U13 BOYS PLAYOFF QUARTER-FINALS (QF2) Kawartha Orth. 5 v 1 Dragons 

 

Earlier results  

Week 1 Sun. Oct. 15, 2023 

11:30am ORIK - Orthopaedic 
Rehab 

1 vs 0 Kawartha Orthodontics 

12:15pm Warriors 1 vs 1 Knights 
1:00pm Dragons 2 vs 3 Flames 

Week 2 Sun. Oct. 22, 2023 

11:30am Kawartha Orthodontics 3 vs 5 Flames 
12:15pm Knights 6 vs 1 Dragons 
1:00pm Warriors 5 vs 2 ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
Week 3 Sun. Oct. 29, 2023 

11:30am Flames 3 vs 2 Warriors 
12:15pm Dragons 2 vs 0 Kawartha Orthodontics 



1:00pm ORIK - Orthopaedic 
Rehab 

5 vs 4 Knights 

Week 4 Sun. Nov. 5, 2023 

11:30am Warriors 4 vs 2 Kawartha Orthodontics 
12:15pm Knights 7 vs 3 Flames 
1:00pm ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
3 vs 2 Dragons 

Week 5 Sun. Nov. 12, 2023 

11:30am Dragons 3 vs 3 Warriors 
12:15pm Flames 2 vs 4 ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
1:00pm Kawartha Orthodontics 6 vs 8 Knights 

Week 6 Sun. Nov. 19, 2023 

11:30am ORIK - Orthopaedic 
Rehab 

5 vs 6 Kawartha Orthodontics 

12:15pm Warriors 3 vs 4 Knights 
1:00pm Dragons 9 vs 4 Flames 

Week 7 Sun. Nov. 26, 2023 

11:30am Kawartha Orthodontics 5 vs 4 Flames 
12:15pm Knights 4 vs 4 Dragons 
1:00pm Warriors 1 vs 2 ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
Week 8 Sun. Dec. 3, 2023 

11:30am Flames 1 vs 3 Warriors 
12:15pm Dragons 4 vs 7 Kawartha Orthodontics 
1:00pm ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
0 vs 5 Knights 

Week 9 Sun. Dec. 10, 2023 

11:30am Warriors 3 vs 7 Kawartha Orthodontics 
12:15pm Knights 2 vs 2 Flames 
1:00pm ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
8 vs 3 Dragons 

Week 10 Sun. Dec. 17, 2023 

11:30am Dragons 4 vs 3 Warriors 



12:15pm Flames 2 vs 3 ORIK - Orthopaedic 
Rehab 

1:00pm Kawartha Orthodontics 1 vs 6 Knights 
Week 11 Sun. Jan. 14, 2024 

11:30am ORIK - Orthopaedic 
Rehab 

2 vs 3 Kawartha Orthodontics 

12:15pm Warriors 3 vs 4 Knights 
1:00pm Dragons 1 vs 3 Flames 

Week 12 Sun. Jan. 21, 2024 

11:30am Kawartha Orthodontics 2 vs 3 Flames 
12:15pm Knights 8 vs 5 Dragons 
1:00pm Warriors 4 vs 3 ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
Week 13 Sun. Jan. 28, 2024 

11:30am Flames 1 vs 6 Warriors 
12:15pm Dragons 2 vs 6 Kawartha Orthodontics 
1:00pm ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
2 vs 5 Knights 

Week 14 Sun. Feb. 4, 2024 

11:30am Warriors 4 vs 3 Kawartha Orthodontics 
12:15pm Knights 6 vs 1 Flames 
1:00pm ORIK - Orthopaedic 

Rehab 
3 vs 5 Dragons 

 

 


